LU8000082227

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	fress)	·
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	783

Office Use Only



800134416158

08/26/08--01010--011 **125.00

RECEIVED
PARTMENT OF STATE
ON OF CORPORATIONS
FILL
AUG 26 AM II: 14

NO INTENDED
TALLAHASSEE,
FFICIENCY OF FILING

B. KOHR

AUG 2 8 2008

EXAMINER

CORPORATE ACCESS,

"When you need ACCESS to the world"

236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303

v 37066 (39315-7066) ~ (850) 999-9666 or (800) 060-1666 Fay (850) 999-1666

	V		LK IN		
	PICK U	л Р : <u>Я</u>	125108	- BN	
	CERTIFIED COPY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	08
	РНОТОСОРУ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	: 2	ALIGN FILE
	CUS			·	EO EO
	FILING				بن ن
	ORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	Grou	P, LCC		Br.
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMI	ENT #)			
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMI	ENΤ#)		·	
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENΤ#)			
-(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENT#)			
(6	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENΤ#)			
ECIAL 1	INSTRUCTIONS:		· ·		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 26, 2008

CORPORATE ACCESS, ICN. P.O. BOX 37066 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303

SUBJECT: D.C. SERVICE GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: W08000039783

We have received your document for D.C. SERVICE GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed, and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. Adding of Florida or Florida to the end of the name is not acceptable. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words Limited Liability Company, the abbreviation L.L.C., or the designation LLC. The word Limited may be abbreviated as Ltd. and the word Company may be abbreviated as Co. The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: Limited Company, L.C., and LC.

The document number of the name conflict is P94000074164.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 408A00047510

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		•
The name of the Limited Liability Company is		*
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	3:	0
	γ*	7 y 8
DCP SERVICE GROUP, LLC		F = 7
(Must end with the words "Limited Liah	siting Company St. I. C. 2 or St. I. C. 20	} % =
(Widst end with the words Limited Esse	miny Company, C.L.C., or LLC.	- F. O .
ARTICLE II - Address:		SE 2
The mailing address and street address of the	ringing office of the Limited Li	ability Company de
The manning address and street address of the	Americal office of the Putilled Di	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address.	
Timeipai Office Address:	Mailing Address:	Đư
10800 N.W. 97 Street	40000 N 144 07 C4	
Miami, FL 33178	10800 N.W. 97 Street	
Wildrin, 1 E 00170	Miami, FL 33178	
ADDIOL WITH D		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere		
		idual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg	stered Agent. You must designate an indivi	dual of another
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	istered Agent. You must designate an indivi	radas of another
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the		ada or allotter
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	dual of allower
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	registered agent are:	nual of allower
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A.	nual of allower
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A.	nual of allower
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A.	nuai or aisoner
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street address	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. eddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	nual of allower
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street ad Ft. Lauderdale, FL 3	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. eddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	nuai or allouici
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street address	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. eddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	nual of allower
The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street ad Ft. Lauderdale, FL 3 City, State,	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33312 and Zip	
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street ad Ft. Lauderdale, FL 3 City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33312 and Zip accept service of process for the	above stated limited
Dusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street as Ft. Lauderdale, FL 3 City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33312 and Zip accept service of process for the actificate, I hereby accept the	above stated limited e appointment as
The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street ad Ft. Lauderdale, FL 3 City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacit	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33312 and Zip accept service of process for the this certificate, I hereby accept with	above stated limited e appointment as the provisions of all
Dusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street ad Find a street ad	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33312 and Zip accept service of process for the chis certificate, I hereby accept the ty. I further agree to comply with erformance of my duties, and I an	above stated limited e appointment as the provisions of all n familiar with and
The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street ad Ft. Lauderdale, FL 3 City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacit	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33312 and Zip accept service of process for the chis certificate, I hereby accept the ty. I further agree to comply with erformance of my duties, and I an	above stated limited e appointment as the provisions of all n familiar with and
Dusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street ad Find a street ad	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33312 and Zip accept service of process for the chis certificate, I hereby accept the ty. I further agree to comply with erformance of my duties, and I an	above stated limited e appointment as the provisions of all n familiar with and
Dusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street ad Find a street ad	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33312 and Zip accept service of process for the chis certificate, I hereby accept the ty. I further agree to comply with erformance of my duties, and I an	above stated limited e appointment as the provisions of all n familiar with and
Dusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the L. Ryan Pinder, Esq./B Name 3111 Stirling Road Florida street ad Find a street ad	registered agent are: ecker & Poliakoff, P.A. ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33312 and Zip accept service of process for the this certificate, I hereby accept thity. I further agree to comply with erformance of my duties, and I and istered agent as provided for in C.	above stated limited e appointment as the provisions of all n familiar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Miguel Cerda
	10800 N.W. 97 Street
	Miami, FL 33178
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL
effective date is listed, the date must b 90 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

L. Ryan Pinder, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)